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Diamond NEW

GET YOUR OWN DIAMOND

Windmill Cool
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Windmill Cool + Mini Cool

217B
Windmill Cool + Air Cool
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GF-4000A

1.3 m
GF-4000B
GF-6000A

1.5m
GF-6000B
GF-8000A

2m

GF-8000B

110V
220V

2.6 572 450 50
2.9 638 380 50
4.1 572 270 40

<65dB

75
12 pcs 93

81
18 pcs 99

91
24 pcs 109
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Tanong Precision Technology Co.,Ltd.

No.6,Feng Ming Rd., Ta-ya Dist., Taichung,Taiwan R.0.C.42872
TEL: +886-4-25662106 FAX: +886-4-25662109

E-mail: Info@tanong.com.tw




